
  
 

School of Holistic Touch 

909/937-2055 

Class Schedule 

2024 

CLASS** DATE DAY TIME HOURS TUITION PREREQ BOOK 

        

JANUARY        

        

Structural Kinesio 1/8-2/14 Mon/Wed 9-2 60 $1080 Sw/Am Yes 

Swedish American 1/8-2/27 Mon-Thurs 6-10 120 $2150 No Yes 

Office/Chair 1/15-24 Mon/Wed 9-2 20 $425 Sw/Am No 

Deep Tissue 1/16-3/5 Tues/Thurs 9-2 72 $1295 Sw/Am; SK Yes 

Lymphatic Drainage 1/20-28 Sat/Sun 9-4 28 $525 No No 

Headache Therapies 1/22-29 Mon/Wed 6-10 12 $295 No No 

        

FEBRUARY        

        

Anatomy/Physiology 2/3-18 Sat/Sun 9-5 48 $895 No Yes 

Acupressure 2/3-11 Sat/Sun 9-5 32 $595 Sw/Am No 

Craniosacral 2/5-19 Mon/Wed 9-3 28 $550 No No 

Massage Cupping 2/6-20 Tues/Thurs 9-3 28 $695 Sw/Am No 

Myofascial Release 2/17-25 Sat/Sun 9-4 28 $565 Sw/Am No 

Oncology/Hospital 2/12-26 Mon/Wed 6-10 20 $425 Sw/Am No 

Adv. Pranic Healing 2/24-25 Sat/Sun 9-5 16 $450 Pranic No 

        

MARCH        

        

Swedish American 3/2-4/27 Sat/Sun 9-5 120 $2150 No Yes 

Pathology 3/3-24 Sunday 9-4 28 $625 A/P Yes 

Business 3/4-20 Mon/Wed 6-10 24 $575 No Yes 

Lomi Lomi 3/4-18 Mon/Wed 9-2 24 $525 Sw/Am No 

Sports Massage 3/4-4/10 Mon/Wed 6-10 48 $895 Sw/Am No 

Reflexology 3/5-26 Tues/thurs 6-10 28 $495 No No 

Thai 3/5-28 Tues/Thurs 9-2 40 $720 Sw/Am No 

Pranic Healing 3/9-16 Sat/Sun 9-4 20 $525 No No 

Aromatherapy 3/18-27 Mon/Wed 9-3 24 $550 No Yes 

Prenatal/Infant 3/19-4/2 Tues/Thurs 9-2 24 $475 Sw/Am No 

Body Mechanics 3/25-4/8 Mon/Wed 6-10 20 $465 Sw/Am No 

        

APRIL        

        

Nutrition 4/6-20 Saturday 9-5 24 $440 No Yes 

Vital Energy 4/7-28 Sunday 9-4 28 $575 No No 

Headache Therapies 4/8, 10 Mon/Wed 9-3 12 $295 No No 

Fibromyalgia 4/9-18 Tues/Thrus 9-2 20 $425 Sw/Am No 

Lymphatic Drainage 4/9-30 Tues/Thurs 6-10 28 $525 No No 

Hot Stone 4/15-29 Mon/Wed 6-10 20 $425 Sw/Am No 

Magnet Therapy 4/17 Wednesday 9-5 8 $250 No No 

Shiatsu/Tuina 4/22-5/1 Mon/Wed 9-2 20 $425 Sw/Am No 

Spa Therapies 4/27-5/18 Saturday 9-3 24 $475 Sw/Am No 



  
 

        

        

CLASS** DATE DAY TIME HOURS TUITION PREREQ BOOK 

        

        

MAY        

        

SK/DT Combo 5/4-6/30 Sat/Sun 9-6 132 $2195 Sw/Am Yes 

Swedish American 5/6-6/17 Mon-Thurs 9-2 120 $2150 No Yes 

Anatomy/Physiology 5/7-30 Tues/Thurs 9-3 48 $895 No Yes 

Body Mechanics 5/7-21 Tues/Thurs 6-10 20 $465 Sw/Am No 

Massage Cupping 5/7-28 Tues/Thurs 6-10 28 $695 Sw/Am No 

        

        

JUNE        

        

Pranic Healing 6/8-15 Sat/Sun 9-5 20 $525 No No 

Sports Massage 6/8-29 Sat/Sun 9-4 48 $895 Sw/Am No 

Office/Chair 6/10-24 Mon/Wed 6-10 20 $425 Sw/Am No 

        

        

JULY        

        

Nutrition 7/9-18 Tues/Thurs 9-3 24 $440 No Yes 

Reflexology 7/9-25 Tues/thurs 9-2 28 $495 No No 

Business 7/13-27 Saturday 9-5 24 $575 No Yes 

Acupressure 7/15-31 Mon/Wed 9 - 3 32 $595 Sw/Am No 

Headache Therapies 7/15, 17 Mon/Wed 9-3 12 $295 No No 

Pathology 7/15-8/5 Mon/Wed 6-10 28 $625 A/P Yes 

Swedish American 7/15-9/4 Mon-Thurs 6-10 120 $2150 No Yes 

        

        

AUGUST        

        

Shiatsu/Tuina 8/3-17 Saturday 9-4 20 $425 Sw/Am No 

Craniosacral 8/3-11 Sat/Sun 9-4 28 $550 No No 

Myofascial Release 8/5-21 Mon/Wed 9-2 28 $565 Sw/Am No 

Lymphatic Drainage 8/6-22 Tues/Thurs 9-2 28 $525 No No 

Aromatherapy 8/7-28 Mon/Wed 6-10 24 $550 No Yes 

Lomi Lomi 8/13-29 Tues/Thurs 6-10 24 $525 Sw/Am No 

Magnet Therapy 8/17 Saturday 9-5 8 $250 No No 

        

        

SEPTEMBER        

Fibromyalgia 9/7-21 Saturday 9-4 20 $425 Sw/Am No 

Thai 9/7-21 Sat/Sun 9-5 40 $720 Sw/Am No 

Hot Stone 9/9-18 Mon/Wed 9-2 20 $425 Sw/Am No 

Anatomy/Physiology 9/10-10/17 Tues/Thurs 6-10 48 $895 No Yes 

Body Mechanics 9/10-19 Tues/Thurs 9-2 20 $465 Sw/Am No 

Swedish American 9/16-10/24 Mon-Thurs 9-2 120 $2150 No Yes 

Oncology/Hospital 9/23-10-2 Mon/Wed 9-2 20 $425 Sw/Am No 

        

        



  
 

        

CLASS** DATE DAY TIME HOURS TUITION PREREQ BOOK 

        

OCTOBER        

        

Business 10/1-10 Tues/Thurs 9-3 24 $575 No Yes 

Acupressure 10/2-30 Mon/Wed 6-10 32 $595 Sw/Am No 

Headache Therapies 10/5, 6 Sat/Sun 9-3 12 $295 No No 

Prenatal/Infant 10/5-19 Saturday 9-5 24 $475 Sw/Am No 

Structural Kinesio 10/7-11/25 Mon/Wed 6-10 60 $1080 Sw/Am Yes 

Aromatherapy 10/7-21 Mon/Wed 9-2 24 $550 No Yes 

Office/Chair 10/13-27 Sunday 9-4 20 $425 Sw/Am No 

Deep Tissue 10/15-12/19 Tues/Thurs 6-10 72 $1295 Sw/Am; SK Yes 

Adv. Pranic Healing 10/19-20 Sat/Sun 9-5 16 $450 Pranic No 

Swedish American 10/26-12/21 Sat/Sun 9-5 120 $2150 No Yes 

Sports Massage 10/29-11/21 TuesThurs 9-3 48 $895 Sw/Am No 

        

        

NOVEMBER        

        

Body Mechanics 11/2-16 Saturday 9-4 20 $465 Sw/Am No 

Massage Cupping 11/3-24 Sunday 9-3 28 $695 Sw/Am No 

Nutrition 11/4-20 Mon/Wed 6-10 24 $440 No Yes 

Spa Therapies 11/5-21 Tues/Thurs 6-10 24 $475 Sw/Am No 

Pathology 11/12-26 Tues/Thurs 9-3 28 $625 A/P Yes 

        

        

DECEMBER        

        

Craniosacral 12/2-16 Mon/Wed 9-3 28 $550 No No 

Myofascial Release 12/3-19 Tues/Thurs 9-2 28 $565 Sw/Am No 

Vital Energy 12/3-19 Tues/Thurs 9-2 28 $575 No No 

Pranic Healing 12/4-23 Mon/Wed 6-10 20 $525 No No 

Reflexology 12/7-15 Sat/Sun 9-4 28 $495 No No 

Magnet Therapy 12/21 Saturday 9-5 8 $250 No No 
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